
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  26942                      254509

 105 CHINA                                    16717                      114332

 106 TAIWAN                                   41482                      432938

 108 HG KONG                                  39498                      388027

 110 VIETNAM                                   4832                       23705

 111 THAILND                                   8594                       92741

 112 SNGAPOR                                  19859                      249375

 113 MALYSIA                                   1002                       25991

 117 PHILPIN                                   3705                       16435

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2869

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1977

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        3520

 141 OMAN                                         -                         244

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2548

 147 U ARB E                                   3052                       13882

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4686

 205 U KING                                    8886                      113104

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        5144

 207 NETHLDS                                   3802                       21304

 210 FRANCE                                    1213                       38661

 213 GERMANY                                   7216                       55282

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        6987

 217 PORTUGL                                    213                         213

 218 SPAIN                                      486                        7659

 220 ITALY                                     4586                       78239

 224 RUSSIAN                                  14881                      286911

 230 GREECE                                     762                        1352

 233 CYPRUS                                    2264                       10568

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        4807

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        8711

 241 CROATIA                                      -                         972

 302 CANADA                                   17442                      217658

 304 USA                                     143008                     1381744

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        5117

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       38027

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         332

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         315

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1656

 601 AUSTRAL                                  19825                      151706

 606 NEWZELD                                   1447                       25530

 620 GUAM                                      2620                       32947

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                        1576

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         431

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        6947

 628 PALAU                                        -                       15218

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           112          26942         1337         254509

 105 CHINA          KL            28          16717          345         114332

 106 TAIWAN         KL           271          41482         2333         432938

 108 HG KONG        KL           103          39498         1232         388027

 110 VIETNAM        KL             7           4832           42          23705

 111 THAILND        KL            25           8594          257          92741

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            67          19859          796         249375

 113 MALYSIA        KL             1           1002           69          25991

 117 PHILPIN        KL             6           3705           28          16435

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            9           2869

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1           1977

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            6           3520

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            0            244

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           10           2548

 147 U ARB E        KL             4           3052           23          13882

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            6           4686

 205 U KING         KL            23           8886          279         113104

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -            8           5144

 207 NETHLDS        KL            13           3802           59          21304

 210 FRANCE         KL             3           1213           69          38661

 213 GERMANY        KL            24           7216          210          55282

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -           17           6987

 217 PORTUGL        KL             0            213            0            213

 218 SPAIN          KL             4            486           32           7659

 220 ITALY          KL            19           4586          306          78239

 224 RUSSIAN        KL           104          14881         1772         286911



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 230 GREECE         KL             1            762            2           1352

 233 CYPRUS         KL             2           2264           14          10568

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           12           4807

 238 UKRAINE        KL             -              -            6           8711

 241 CROATIA        KL             -              -            7            972

 302 CANADA         KL            36          17442          601         217658

 304 USA            KL           233         143008         2920        1381744

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            6           5117

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -          105          38027

 412 URUGUAY        KL             -              -            3            332

 524 NIGERIA        KL             -              -            0            315

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            0           1656

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           191          19825         1320         151706

 606 NEWZELD        KL             7           1447          116          25530

 620 GUAM           KL             9           2620          161          32947

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            2           1576

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            1            431

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           19           6947

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -          120          15218

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


